
YZ77 GREYMOUTH920 ke. 326 m.
7. 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS

session
9. 4 Fun and ‘Frolics9.15 Piano Time
9.32 Voices in Harmony
9.45 Songs of the Islands
10. O Devotional Service10.20 Morning Star: CavanO’Connor (tenor)
10.30 Musie While You Work
11. 0 Home Science Taik: Mealsfor Two
Way Down South

Oo Music from the Films
QO Luneh Music
p.m. Broadcast to Schools
Songs for Sale
"Here’s a Queer Thing"Variety
Classical Music
Symphony No. 2 in D

Beethoven
Music While You Work
"Madame Louise"
Light Fare
Children’s Session: ‘David

dad Dawn"
Dance Music
Dinner Music
"Simon the Coldheart"
LONDON NEWS
Consumer Time
"Officer Crosby"
Evening Programme
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(From the Studio)
7.45 a Auction Block" (finalepisode8.12 Musical Comedy Theatre:"Floradora"
8.42 Latest and Lightest: Popu-lar new releases
8.58 Station Notices
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30. "ITMA"

SSeSsnes
10. 0 "Navy Mixture’ Melodies,with Benny Lee, the Song Ped-
lars, and Gaby Rogers Seren-
aders
10.15 Organ Melodies
10.30 Close down

4 y IN 3

780ke 384m!
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Morning "Proms": The
Roston Promenade Orchestra
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Local Weather Conditions
410. 0 Home Science Talk: ‘"Pre-
paring for Christmas"
10.20 Pevotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "The Vaga-
bonds"’
41. 0 Edmundo Ros and his Or-
chestra with guest artists
41.30 Morning Star: Ignaz Fried-
man (piano)
11.45 Hawaiian Harmonies |

412. 0 Lunch Music
|

4vf p.m.
Broadcast to Schools

—Local Weather Conditions
|a Memories. of Ragtimea)

2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 "Backstage of Life’
3.15 Presenting Joy Nicholls
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR:
Beethoven
Quartet in B Flat, "it 130Sonata in C, Op. 53

4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Orchestras and Choirs of
the BBC
5.30 On the Dance Floor6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Consumer Time ie

7. 8 Burnside. Stock Market
7.
Report .

15 "Otago and’ the Engineer":
The development of shipbulld-
ing a4

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Singers and Strings": Light
Music, introducing Joy Stewart
and Tom Morison in songs from
the shows, with the Studio En-
semble directed by Gil Dech
(A Studio Presentation)

7.45 The Gracie Fields Show,with songs by Gracie Fields andmusic ‘by Phil Green’s Orches-tra8.0 Final 1948 Community
Sin .

(From Dunedin Town Hall)
10. O Oscar Rabin and his Band
10.30 Rhythm Parade: Jim
Seoular
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

CNS othe Psy
430 p.m. Light Music5. 0 Music Hall Memories15 Songtime with Vera Lynn
.30 Light Orchestras and Bal-
. oO Hawaiian Melodies
15 "Kidnapped"
30 Strict Tempo Dance Music
ft) Popular Parade
.30 "Royal Escape"
0 Symphonic ProgrammeArturo Toscanini and the BBC
Symphony Orchestra
Leonora Overture No. 1

Beethoven
8. 8 Bruno Walter and the
London Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No, 7 in CSchubert

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian. Commentary
9.35 "Overture to Death"
10..0 Dance Music
10.30 Close down

| YZ 720 kc. 416m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
%. 3 "Wind in the Bracken"
9.15 Variety Bandbox
$.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Recital for Three
410. O Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Morning. Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 "The Power of the Dog"
(new feature)
2.16 Classical Hour
Fingal’s Cave Overture ("TheHebrides’’)
2 Songs Without Words:
No. 12, Venetian Gondola; F
Sharp Minor, Op. 30
No. 14, Lost Happiness, C
Minor, Op. 38, No, 2
Symphony No. 5 in D, Op.
107 (‘"‘Reformation’’)

Mendelssohn3.0 Presenting Joy Nicholls
3.15 George Formby Programme
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Ballads Old. and New
4.30 Children’s Hour: Kooka-
burra Stories and Travel Talk
5. 0 Best Sellers
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour6. 0 "The Great Roxhythe"’
(new feature)
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements

~
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6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time
y fis After Dinner Music
7.30 Anne Ziegler and Webster
Booth (vocal duets)
Too Tired to Sleep Murray
My Paradise Parr-Davies
Now is the Hour Scott

7.40 Sidney Torch and his Or-chestra
London Fantasia Richardson

7.48 Southland Girls’ HighSchool Sextet 3

My Love Dwelt in a Northern
_

Land Elgar
A Celtic Lullaby arr. Roberton
Aubade Roberton
A Song of Rest Davies
Dusk Harrhy

8. 0 History’s Unsolved Mys-teries
The Two Tombstones

8.22 London Philharmonic Or-chestra
Voices of Spring Strauss

8.30 "Say It With Music"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary3.30 Band Stand: Black DykeMills Band conducted by Arthur
O. Pearce
(BBG Programme)

10. 0 Soft Lights and Sweet
Music
10.30 Close down

DUNEDIN| ZL(D) 1430 ke. 210m.
6. Op.m. Merry and Bright
6.30 The C.Y.M. Presents
0 The Smjle Family
0 Especially For You
0 Mid-week Function
30 Cowboy Round-up
0 Tunes of the Times
80 Records at Random
0 Clos: down

Wednesday, November 10Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
;

7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m. |

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:

|

7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND |

1070 ke. 280 m.
)

6. Oa.m. Up with the Lark (Phil
Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
8. 0 Morning ‘Recipe session
(Aunt Daisy) :
9.25 Here’s Luck Art Union
Draw
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Heart of the Sunset a

10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.46 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter sessionay ag

912. 0 uncheon Programme
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s -Real LifeStories
OE Miss Trent’s Children
245 Marching with the Welsh
Guard
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina),
You and Your Home, Crusade,That’s the Way a Man Sees It
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
3.45 Comedy Corner4.15 Gid Songs and New Singers
4.45 The Fairy Reaim5.30 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved .

6.30 Sports Quiz (Alan Burcher)
6.45 Something New7.0 Consumer Time
7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Nervous
Bridesmaid
7.45 Magic of Massed Voices8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Ralph and Betty
ae ) Radio Editor (Kenneth Mel-vin
9. 0 Unto All Men: Avery Mannand the Delinquent9.30 New Recordings10.0 How Do You Do? (RodTalbot)10.30 Musical Comedy Memories11. 0 Design for Dancing12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. Oa.m. The Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning Recipe session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.25 Drawing of Here’s LuckArt Union
8.35 Edvard Grieg
.45 Grace Moore (soprano)
4
. © My Husband’s LoveMusic While You Work
.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
.45 Crossroads of Life
. O Frankie Carle (piano)
0 Shopping Reporter-o
p.

9
10
10
10
10
11
11.3
12 Lunch Time Music
4.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
tories
0 Miss Trent’s Children
30 Women’s Hour (ElsieLioyd), Items of Interest from
Overseas, Crusade, That’s the
Way a Man Sees It
.30 Albert Sandler Trio
Songs from the ShowsThe Charm of the Waltz
The Singing StringsMusical Masterpieces
indjammer
Afloat with Henry Morgan
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Cabaret
Tropical Tapestry
Song Folio |
Consumer Time
Bluey and Curley
Adventures of Perry Mason:

The Case of the Nervous Brides-
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7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:Exactly, by A. R. Wetjen
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Fireside Memories
8.45 King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)
9. 0 Unto All Men: A Story of
Plum Street45 Organ Artist
10. 0 Music with Charm
10.16 Don’t Get Me Wrong
10.30 Melody Mixture
41. 0 Music of Our Time
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Music for a_ Bright
Morning
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi
Hill)9. 0 Morning Recipe session
9.25 Here’s Luck Art Union
Draw
9.30 Harold Williams and
— Chorus
9.45 Howard Jacobs Entertains10.0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mc-
Nab), Items’ of Interest from
Overseas, You and Your Home,
That’s the Way a Man Sees It
3.39 Romberg Memories
3.45 island Melodies, featuringFelix Mendelssohn and Johnny
Wade
4. 0 Fancy Free
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 From the Treasury of
Popular Music
6.45 Reserved
0 Consumer Time
5 Bluey and Curley
‘0 The Adventures of Perry
Green Rust

it) Hagen’s Circus5 Ralph and Betty
‘0 Light Orchestras
8.45 Ciues from the News9, 0 Unto All Men: The Harvest
10. 0 Two’s Company: Lums-
daine and Farmilo
10.15 My True Story
10.30 Carroll Gibbons and Flana-
gan and Allen
10.45 Blue Hungarian Band
11. 0 Variety
11.30 Dance and Romance
12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1040 ke, 288 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
6.30 Whistle While You Wash
; Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe session9.25 Here’s Luck Art Union
9.30 Lingering Melodies10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 1 Give and Bequeath: The
Fascinating Mr. Darbley
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. O Lunch Hour Tunes
1..Op.m. The Stars’ Entertain1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCormick), Items of Interestfrom Overseas, You and Your
Home, Crusade, That’s the Way
a Man Sees It
3.30 Musical Mixture
4.15 Favourite Love Songs4.30 From the U.S.A.
5.15 Musical Flower Garden
5.30 Windjammer: Voyage ofthe Socrates (part 3)
EVENING PROGRAMME
0 To be Announced
30 Just for You45 Peter Yorke and his Orch-
estra
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
7.45 Limelight and Shadow8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 The Music of Sigmund
Romberg

;

8.45 The Ghost Corps9. 0 #$=Opera for the People:
Barber of Seville (final broad-
cast)
9.30 The London Palladium Or-chestra45 Two Together
10. 0 The Tele-Sports Quiz
10.15 Jesting with the Jesters10.45 Spotlight on Betty Hutton11.0 Late Concert Hall
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

6
6
6

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. $19 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request
session
. Morning Melodies9.45 Ballad Time :

10. 0 Tradesmen’s Entrance
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music for Everyone
6.30 Jeanette MacDonald Sings
6.45 The Pace that Kilis7. 0 Consumer Time7.6 Mawicz and Landauer Play7.16 Nemesis Incorporated
7.30 Voyage from tebe F7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
8.15 Raiph and Betty "

8.30 South Sea Serenades
8.45 Dancing Time
9. 0 Opera for the Peoples:Faust (part 2)
9.30 Weather Forecast9.32 Piano Accordion Bands
9.45 The Little Theatre: Not
Guilty10. 0 Close down
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Trade names appearing tn Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement.

"Romberg Memories" is thetitle of 3ZB’s 3.30 session te-
day. Listeners will enjoy these
favourite’ melodies by popular
Sigmund apes es* *
At 345, this afternoon 2ZB
will broadcast Songs from the
Shows, in which will be heard
popular artists, and songs from
recent successful musicaless

% * J

"Miss Trent’s Children" is a
Canadian story of the problems
encountered by Miss Trent when
she undertakes to look after her
brother’s motherless family.
This human interest story is
heard over the four ZB stations
at 2 p.m. every Monday, Wed-
nesday, and Friday, and over
2ZA at 8.0 p.m. on the same
days.
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